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SUPERIOR QUALITY FOR
OPTIMUM PERFORMANCE 
Accumax Centrifuge Tubes

Leak Proof
Screw Cap

Tamper Proof
Graduation Mark

Ample Writing Space
On Cap & Tube Surface

Certified DNase, RNase,
Endotoxin, Pyrogen &
Human DNA Free

15 ML
17000 g

50 ML
20000 g

50 ML
Self Standing

Flawless design, highest standards of execution defines Accumax Centrifuge Tubes. Manufactured in
class 100K clean room facility with Swiss-made diamond finish mould, It offers optimum convenience
& durability. 

AN ISO 9001 : 2015 & ISO 13485 : 2016 CERTIFIED MFG. COMPANY
*We also execute OEM projects. Specifications can be changed without notice for quality improvement.


